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Women / 5 / Ch
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maddison Le5045
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.700 9.3259.175 37.425
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Rachel Janczura5043
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.625 9.1759.300 36.875
9 2 2 2 2 

2 

Tiana Osuna5014
Airborne

9.025 9.325 8.5509.600 36.500
4T 4 1 11 3 

3 

Natalia Wallin5056
CGA

8.750 9.250 9.1008.875 35.975
10 6 7 4 4 

4 

Grace Tao5092
Peninsula

9.075 9.350 8.6258.800 35.850
3 3 9T 9 5 

5 

Claire Gresham5055
CGA

9.025 9.275 9.1508.350 35.800
4T 5 13T 3 6 

6 

Justine Jaremko5094
Peninsula

9.100 8.775 8.7758.850 35.500
2 11 8 8 7 

7 

Simone Gressler5096
Peninsula

8.850 8.450 8.9009.150 35.350
6T 12 4T 5 8 

8 

Ronnie Amey5083
Golden Bear

8.700 9.225 8.8508.350 35.125
11 7 13T 6 9 

9 

Jada Shanberge5089
Peninsula

8.825 9.100 8.1259.050 35.100
8 8 6 13 10 

10 

Rosa Mahr4096
Golden Bear

8.850 8.950 8.6008.375 34.775
6T 9 12 10 11 

11 

Cam-Ly Day5084
Golden Bear

8.350 8.825 8.0008.650 33.825
13 10 11 14 12 

12 

Veronica Briggs5041
Athletic Horizons

8.375 7.650 8.1507.900 32.075
12 13 15 12 13 

13 

Brianna McKay5093
Peninsula

7.850 0.000 8.8258.800 25.475
14 14T 9T 7 14 

14 

Katherine Brown5054
CGA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.150 9.150
15 14T 4T 15 15 

15 
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